Hewitts of Croydon (Established in 1863), Are Proud Suppliers of

[-woobcoTE!]

et

BOYS
Blazer, Royal with logo
Tie

Shirt, white 2pk
Pullover, grey plain

Trousers, black only

Socks, grey or black 5pk

Ski Hat, black or navy knitted
Apron, navy (for ART Optional)
Coat, Black or Navy any plain

or Waterproof Jkt, Black or Navy

Shoes, black

WOODCOTE HIGH SCHOOL

SCHOOL UNIFORM PRICE GUIDE 2019

from

from
from

from
from
from

from
from

30.00
4.50

12.00
16.75

12.50

5.50

3.50
7.00
21.00
12.00
20.00

(Boots, trainers or shoes of a canvas material or with a trainer sole are NOT permitted)

SPORTS / PE

Polo Shirt, white with logo
Gym Shorts, navy prime

Gym Socks, white 3pk

Games Jersey, royal/amber
Games Socks, royal

Tracksuit Jkt, navy + logo (Opt)
Tracksuit Trs, navy +logo

1/4 Zip Fleece Top, navy + logo
Trainers, white

Football Boots

Shin Pads

from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from

16.00
6.50
4.00

26.00
4.50

20.00

20.00

17.00

23.00

25.00
5.00

GIRLS

Blazer, Royal with logo from  30.00
Tie (only with trousers) 4.50
Kilt, tartan from  32.00
Blouse, white Rever L/S or S/S 2pk from  13.50
Blouse, white BTN L/S or S/S 2pk from 12.50
Pullover, grey plain from  16.75
*Trousers, Black Bootleg Banner from  18.00
Trousers can only be worn with a Button to neck
Blouse and School Tie

Socks, white ankle 5pk from 5.50
Knee High, white 2pk from 5.00
Tights, black 2pk from 6.50
Ski Hat, black or navy knitted 3.50
Apron, navy (for ART Optional) 7.00
Coat, Black or Navy any from  21.00
or Waterproof Jkt, Black or Navy from  12.00
Shoes, black from  20.00
SPORTS / PE

Polo Shirt, white with logo from 16.00
Gym Shorts, navy prime from 6.50
Gym Socks, white 3pk from 4.00
Games Jersey, royal/amber from  26.00
Games Socks, royal from 4,50
Tracksuit Jkt, navy + logo (Opt) from  20.00
Tracksuit Trs, navy + logo from  20.00
1/4 Zip Fleece Top, navy + logo from 17.00
Trainers, white from  23.00
Football Boots from  25.00
Shin Pads from 5.00

NAMETAPES AVAILABLE at HEWITTS of Croydon

Woven Sew-0n 72 Labels: £6.50 Inc. Post | Iron on Printed 50 Labels: £6.00 Inc. Post
(Please allow 7 — 10 days for delivery)

Peel ‘N’ Stick Shoe & Property Labels 56 Labels: £8.00 Inc. Post Suitable for shoes, books & non-fabric items

(Please allow 14 days for delivery)

ALL PRICES STATED ARE ACCURATE AT TIME OF PRINTING. WHILST WE ENDEAVOUR TO MAINTAIN OUR PRICES THROUGHOUT THE SEASON WE
CANNOT GUARANTEE AGAINST PRICE CHANGES.

Shop online or CLICK & COLLECT: www.hewittsofcroydon.com

WE ONLY ACCEPT CASH or MASTERCARD, VISA, and VISA DEBIT — WE DO NOT ACCEPT CHEQUES

01/04/19




	BOYS GIRLS

