

WOODCOTE HIGH SCHOOL

SCHOOL UNIFORM PRICE GUIDE 2019

BOYS			<u>GIRLS</u>		
Blazer, Royal with logo	from	30.00	Blazer, Royal with logo	from	30.00
Tie		4.50	Tie (only with trousers)		4.50
			Kilt, tartan	from	32.00
Shirt, white 2pk	from	12.00	Blouse, white Rever L/S or S/S 2pk	from	13.50
Pullover, grey plain	from	16.75	Blouse, white BTN L/S or S/S 2pk	from	12.50
			Pullover, grey plain	from	16.75
Trousers, black only	from	12.50	*Trousers, Black Bootleg Banner	from	18.00
			Trousers can only be worn with	a Buttor	to neck
			Blouse and School Tie		
Socks, grey or black 5pk	from	5.50	Socks, white ankle 5pk	from	5.50
			Knee High, white 2pk	from	5.00
			Tights, black 2pk	from	6.50
Ski Hat, black or navy knitted		3.50	Ski Hat, black or navy knitted		3.50
Apron, navy (for ART Optional)		7.00	Apron, navy (for ART Optional)		7.00
Coat, Black or Navy any plain	from	21.00	Coat, Black or Navy any	from	21.00
or Waterproof Jkt, Black or Navy	from	12.00	or Waterproof Jkt, Black or Navy	from	12.00
Shoes, black	from	20.00	Shoes, black	from	20.00

(Boots, trainers or shoes of a canvas material or with a trainer sole are NOT permitted)

SPORTS / PE

SPORTS / PE

Pola Chief white with large and frame at 6.00 Pola Chief white with

from	16.00	Polo Shirt, white with logo	from	16.00
from	6.50	Gym Shorts, navy prime	from	6.50
from	4.00	Gym Socks, white 3pk	from	4.00
from	26.00	Games Jersey, royal/amber	from	26.00
from	4.50	Games Socks, royal	from	4.50
from	20.00	Tracksuit Jkt, navy + logo (Opt)	from	20.00
from	20.00	Tracksuit Trs, navy + logo	from	20.00
from	17.00	1/4 Zip Fleece Top, navy + logo	from	17.00
from	23.00	Trainers, white	from	23.00
from	25.00	Football Boots	from	25.00
from	5.00	Shin Pads	from	5.00
	from from from from from from from from	from 6.50 from 4.00 from 26.00 from 4.50 from 20.00 from 20.00 from 17.00 from 23.00 from 25.00	from 6.50 Gym Shorts, navy prime from 4.00 Gym Socks, white 3pk from 26.00 Games Jersey, royal/amber from 4.50 Games Socks, royal from 20.00 Tracksuit Jkt, navy + logo (Opt) from 20.00 Tracksuit Trs, navy + logo from 17.00 1/4 Zip Fleece Top, navy + logo from 23.00 Trainers, white from 25.00 Football Boots	from 6.50 Gym Shorts, navy prime from from 4.00 Gym Socks, white 3pk from from 26.00 Games Jersey, royal/amber from 4.50 Games Socks, royal from from 20.00 Tracksuit Jkt, navy + logo (Opt) from from 20.00 Tracksuit Trs, navy + logo from from 17.00 1/4 Zip Fleece Top, navy + logo from from 23.00 Trainers, white from from 25.00 Football Boots

NAMETAPES AVAILABLE at HEWITTS of Croydon

Woven Sew-On **72** Labels: **£6.50** Inc. Post | Iron on Printed **50** Labels: **£6.00** Inc. Post (Please allow 7 – 10 days for delivery)

Peel 'N' Stick Shoe & Property Labels **56** Labels: **£8.00** Inc. Post *Suitable for shoes, books & non-fabric items* (Please allow 14 days for delivery)

ALL PRICES STATED ARE ACCURATE AT TIME OF PRINTING. WHILST WE ENDEAVOUR TO MAINTAIN OUR PRICES THROUGHOUT THE SEASON WE CANNOT GUARANTEE AGAINST PRICE CHANGES.

Shop online or CLICK & COLLECT: www.hewittsofcroydon.com